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    OFF position.

    the vehicle or while it is moving.

    while working over the batteries.

    and rubber gloves when installing or working with batteries.

    and call a physician imediately.

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.

08TUB6
08T666N
09BDCAP
09MBLU1
08CAP6

   Valve
   Tubing

   T Piece
   Dust Cap
   Male Connector
   End Cap

24
10ft
3
1
1
4

This is a guide to installing a basic kit. The diagram(s) above show the most
common configurations. Make sure tubing clears battery cables and all obstructions.

Only water batteries after charging

VB-TB5S

FLTEXT    Float EXT 24

Note: Attach float to float extension and ship them 
LOOSE from valves. See QC management for 
help. 


